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STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 
Email: sgrc@tagoredch.in 

1. February 

The student's grievance committee meetings were held on the following dates. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

March 

April 

June 

August 
6 October 

ANNUAL REPORT- 2023 

1. Grievances received 

22.02.2023 

17.03.2023 

19.04.2023 

21.06.2023 

The members of the committee discussed the following during the meetings: 

23.08.2023 

2. Recommendations and suggestions 

2. Grievances about the hostel 

18.10.2023 

3. Action taken on previous grievances 
4. Awareness creation among students 

MEMBER SEÇRETARY 

Complaints were received from the batch representatives in the committee. The grievan 
were investigated and suggestions for resolution were recommended. Suitable directions we 
issued thereafter to the concerned person for redressal of the grievance. Action taken was 
recorded �uring the subsequent meeting. 

STUDENTS GRIEVANCES 
TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & heAL 

DATE 03.01.2024 

The members of the committee resolved grievances about the following range of issues 
�uring the meetings: 

1, Grievances about the classes (Online and Ofline), clinics etc 

3. Grievances about the transport 
4. Grievances about the infrastructure, facilities and stores 

5. Financial grievances 
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