

TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Rathinamangalam, Melakkottaiyur Post, Chennai -600 127. Ph: 044-30102222

Recognized by The Dental Council of India, New Delhi
Affiliated to the Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, Chennai.

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Email: sgrc@tagoredch.in

DATE 03.01.2024

ANNUAL REPORT – 2023

The student's grievance committee meetings were held on the following dates.

1.	February	22.02.2023
2.	March	17.03.2023
3.	April	19.04.2023
4.	June	21.06.2023
5.	August	23.08.2023
6.	October	18.10.2023

The members of the committee discussed the following during the meetings:

- 1. Grievances received
- 2. Recommendations and suggestions
- 3. Action taken on previous grievances
- 4. Awareness creation among students

Complaints were received from the batch representatives in the committee. The grievan were investigated and suggestions for resolution were recommended. Suitable directions we issued thereafter to the concerned person for redressal of the grievance. Action taken was recorded during the subsequent meeting.

The members of the committee resolved grievances about the following range of issues during the meetings:

- 1. Grievances about the classes (Online and Offline), clinics etc
- 2. Grievances about the hostel
- 3. Grievances about the transport
- 4. Grievances about the infrastructure, facilities and stores
- 5. Financial grievances

MEMBER SECRETARY

STUDENT'S GRIEVANCES CALL AND TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSAMAL

CHAIRMAN

d.lul

Dr.C.J.VENKATA KRISHNAN, M.D.S., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RATHINAMANGALAM, VANDALUR POST, MELAKOTTAIYUR, CHENNAI-600 127.

Dr. C.J Venkatakrishnan (Chairman)

Dr. Jacob M Philip (Member Secretary)

MEMBERS

- 1. Dr. K. Balaji
- 2. Dr. Mahesh Raj
- 3. Dr. N. Balaji
- 4. Dr. R. Rajesh
- 5. Dr. Helen Mary
- 6. Dr.Rathinavel Pandiyan
- 7. Mr. Senthilnathan
- 8. Mr. Lavi
- 9. Ms. Shantha Carunia
- 10. Dr. Suganya